
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CONVERGE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-21 converge.quest	domain txn_xQHd7Ww -$1.54 -$1.54
2025-07-21 Blahaj	for	Nova	Harrington txn_4dHXW7e $0.00 -$1.54
2025-07-21 Blahaj	for	Ryan	Luu txn_WBHWE5W $0.00 -$1.54
2025-07-21 Blahaj	for	Neon txn_nEHpNBa $0.00 -$1.54
2025-07-22 Minecraft	for	Stef txn_brH7qv0 -$18.02 -$19.56
2025-07-22 Minecraft	for	satr14 txn_d7HYQ0o -$18.01 -$37.57
2025-07-22 Funding	payout	#1	(25h) txn_0eH8KLO $150.00 $112.43
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_YRHxZbv -$0.01 $112.42
2025-07-22 Fronted	IKEA	refunds txn_LgHRK4G $111.57 $223.99
2025-07-22 	BLÅHAJ	for	Neon txn_qkHRr0K -$37.09 $186.90
2025-07-22 TextMe	1	Week	Discounted	Trial txn_p5HoZ4O -$2.67 $184.23
2025-07-25 Returning	fronted	funds txn_8rH7A4E -$111.57 $72.66
2025-07-26 Dave's	Cloudflare	Credits txn_GkHzBkW -$20.00 $52.66
2025-07-26 Dave's	OpenAI	credits txn_evHoQlo -$10.00 $42.66
2025-07-28 	BLÅHAJ	for	Nova	and	Ryan	(Mahad) txn_PVHGY2M -$73.04 -$30.38

WITHDRAWN:	$291.95.	DEPOSITED:	$261.57. -$30.38

YSWS	-	Converge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Converge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


